## BOULEVARD RAIN GARDEN REGISTRATION FORM

The City of Saint Paul encourages boulevard rain garden construction. To request installation approval, please fill out and submit this registration form, your design plans, and registration fee of \$50.00 Payable to *City of Saint Paul*.

The Saint Paul Homeowner's Guide, "Creating Residential Rain Gardens", describes the City's rain garden review process and provides a checklist for preparing design plans.

## STEP 1:

Contact Gopher State One Call at (651) 454-0002 to locate underground utilities.

## STEP 2:

Finalize your design. If design resources are needed, refer to the Homeowner's Guide.

## STEP 3:

Submit design plans\*, \$50.00 registration fee, and completed registration form to:

Department of Public Works
Mapping & Records, 1000 City Hall Annex
25 West 4th Street
Saint Paul, MN 55102
(651) 266-6150

\*Design plans and registration form will not be processed until fee is received

PROPERTY OWNER		
	PRINTED NAME	PHONE
	SIGNATURE	DATE
PROPERTY ADDRESS		
EMAIL ADDRESS		
OODLIED OTATE ONE		
GOPHER STATE ONE	CALL TICKET NUMBER	
Do not write in this box. For governme	ent use only.	
APPROVED DEN	IED	PIN:
	RESIDENTIAL RAIN GARDE	N #:
REVIEWING AGENCY COMM	ENTS	
NAME	A G E N C Y / D E P A R T M E N T	DATE